Race Results week ending 25" February 2018:
Another cracking Skipton turnout for the latest Club Champs race in the penultimate WYWL event of the season achieving a
fantastic overall team result of 3" for SAC.

Skipton parkrun
A total of 195 runners took part.

1 1 Alexander THOMPSON Wharfedale Harriers ~ 00:18:03
10 1 Rachel VILLIERS Barlick Fell Runners 00:20:00
15 14 Michael MCINNES Skipton AC 00:20:36
41 9 Rachel GAUNT Skipton AC 00:23:05
56 12 Hilary SEWARD Skipton AC 00:24:14
75 57 Peter WOOD Skipton AC 00:25:40
76 58 Antony RADLEY Skipton AC 00:25:49
95 71 Graham HOGGARTH Skipton AC 00:27:12
102 29 Hazel SMITH Skipton AC 00:27:49
158 61 Lynda HUTCHINS Skipton AC 00:31:56

Keswick parkrun
A total of 157 runners took part.

1 1 Scott STIRLING Falkirk Victoria Harriers 00:17:05
11 1 Emily WIGHTMAN Keswick AC 00:21:18
57 9 Mel IVES Skipton AC 00:26:10

Parkville parkrun (Australia)
A total of 192 runners took part.

1 1 Lachlan MARSDEN Unattached 00:17:25
17 1 Alexandra KOVAC Unattached 00:21:01
131 38 Lauren GUEST Skipton AC 00:32:40

Haigh Woodland parkrun
A total of 144 runners took part.

1 1 Scott THOMPSON Unattached 00:18:22
8 1 Lynne CLOUGH Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club 00:20:54
18 15 David STUBLEY Skipton AC 00:22:13

Harewood House 10k (854 runners)
1 37:18 Carl Ward

5 37:57 Charlotte Mason
136 48:07 Darren Lambert

Seville Marathon

Tuwei Dickson Kipsang (M) 02:08:22
Kaoutar Boulaid (F) 02:25:35
Oliver Thomas 3:54:00

South Pennine 24 mile LDWA challenge
Steve Hall completed this race in 4h50m. Full results to follow.



Stainland WYWL

1
10
13
20
23
47
48
73
94
105
143
161
162
169
182
191
209
211
217
246
282
294

Tom Collinge
Ross Coles

Gavin Smith
Andrew Cairns
Margaret Beever
Robert Wills
Richard Bradley
Ben Davies
Richard Annable
Jayne Butterworth
Philip Dean
Michael Mclnnes
Michael Fothergill
Sue Marshall
Aziz Karsli

Hilary Seward
Hazel Ives
Kathryn Radley
Antony Radley
Antony Booth
Mike Teal

Janet Booth

Queensbury
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Stainland Lions
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton



