Race Results week ending 25th February 2018:

Another cracking Skipton turnout for the latest Club Champs race in the penultimate WYWL event of the season achieving a fantastic overall team result of 3rd for SAC.

Skipton parkrun

A total of 195 runners took part.

1	1	Alexander THOMPSON	Wharfedale Harriers	00:18:03
10	1	Rachel VILLIERS	Barlick Fell Runners	00:20:00
15	14	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:20:36
41	9	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:23:05
56	12	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:14
75	57	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:25:40
76	58	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:25:49
95	71	Graham HOGGARTH	Skipton AC	00:27:12
102	29	Hazel SMITH	Skipton AC	00:27:49
158	61	Lynda HUTCHINS	Skipton AC	00:31:56

Keswick parkrun

A total of 157 runners took part.

1	1	Scott STIRLING Falkii	rk Victoria Harrie	rs 00:17:05
11	1	Emily WIGHTMAN	Keswick AC	00:21:18
57	9	Mel IVES	Skipton AC	00:26:10

Parkville parkrun (Australia)

A total of 192 runners took part.

1	1	Lachlan MARSDEN	Unattached	00:17:25
17	1	Alexandra KOVAC	Unattached	00:21:01
131	38	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:32:40

Haigh Woodland parkrun

A total of 144 runners took part.

1	1	Scott THOMPSON	Unattached	00:18:22
8	1	Lynne CLOUGH Chorley A	Athletic and Triathlon Club	00:20:54
18	15	David STUBLEY	Skipton AC	00:22:13

Harewood House 10k (854 runners)

1	37:18	Carl Ward
5	37:57	Charlotte Mason
136	48:07	Darren Lambert

Seville Marathon

Tuwei Dickson Kipsang (M)	02:08:22
Kaoutar Boulaid (F)	02:25:35
Oliver Thomas	3:54:00

South Pennine 24 mile LDWA challenge

Steve Hall completed this race in 4h50m. Full results to follow.

Stainland WYWL

1	Tom Collinge	Queensbury
10	Ross Coles	Skipton
13	Gavin Smith	Skipton
20	Andrew Cairns	Skipton
23	Margaret Beever	Stainland Lions
47	Robert Wills	Skipton
48	Richard Bradley	Skipton
73	Ben Davies	Skipton
94	Richard Annable	Skipton
105	Jayne Butterworth	Skipton
143	Philip Dean	Skipton
161	Michael McInnes	Skipton
162	Michael Fothergill	Skipton
169	Sue Marshall	Skipton
182	Aziz Karsli	Skipton
191	Hilary Seward	Skipton
209	Hazel Ives	Skipton
211	Kathryn Radley	Skipton
217	Antony Radley	Skipton
246	Antony Booth	Skipton
282	Mike Teal	Skipton
294	Janet Booth	Skipton